
Program Dates: Mon. July 3 - Fri. July 14, 2023
Program Fee: 10,000 JPY（Transfer fees not include）
Japan Time Mon. July 3 Tue. July 4 Wed. July 5 Thu. July 6 Fri. July 7

10：00～
10：55 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

11：05～
12：00 Japanese Japanese Japanese

Exchange 
Event

Japanese

12：15～
12：45

Opening / 
Meet with 
your partner

― ― ―

Free Interact with your partner

Japan Time Mon. July 10 Tue. July 11 Wed. July 12 Thu. July 13 Fri. July 14

10：00～
10：55 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

11：05～
12：00 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Exchange 

Event /
Closing12：15～

12：45 ― ― ― ―

Free Interact with your partner

 Japanese classes are divided into 2 levels.
(JLPT N4 level or higher is preferred.)

 Students in Tottori University will be partnered on a 
one-to-one basis and interact freely each other.



期間：2023年7月3日(月)～7月14日(金)
参加費：10,000円（＋振込手数料）
日本時間 7月3日(月) 7月4日(火) 7月5日(水) 7月6日(木) 7月7日(金)

10：00～
10：55 日本語 日本語 日本語 日本語 日本語

11：05～
12：00 日本語 日本語 日本語

交流イベ
ント

日本語

12：15～
12：45

開講式・
パートナー
と顔合わせ

― ― ―

自由 パートナーと交流
日本時間 7月10日(月) 7月11日(火) 7月12日(水) 7月13日(木) 7月14日(金)

10：00～
10：55 日本語 日本語 日本語 日本語 日本語

11：05～
12：00 日本語 日本語 日本語 日本語 交流イベ

ント・
閉講式12：15～

12：45 ― ― ― ―

自由 パートナーと交流

 日本語クラスは２つのレベルに分けます。
 鳥取大学の学生が１対１でパートナーになって、
授業時間外に自由に交流します。


	Program Dates: Mon. July 3 - Fri. July 14, 2023�Program Fee: 10,000 JPY（Transfer fees not include）
	期間：2023年7月3日(月)～7月14日(金)�参加費：10,000円（＋振込手数料）

